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ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

In Whose Name Assessed

Berkdoll L.W.

Buggﬁ Chas.

Same

Bowman Cath.

Bender Emme J.
Brode Frederick E.
Briggs Albert M.
Same

Boyce Lulu G.
Bath Alfred E.
Belsterli Mahalas B,
Bloomfield C.C.
Barr Eliz.
Branton Thos. W. & Ella

Same
BogprFrAnk
Bursch Charles
Bricker Ersa
Byer Edmund K.

Same

"

Brown Amelia J.
Baker Lewls

v Buck Mary J,
Brubaker Leeh A,

. Burt Sarah J.
Beelman Emma F,.
Bricker Mary M.
Bloom S.R.

Same
Baker Jno. N.
Brown, Longsdorf & Smith
Briner Nancy E.
Balthosser Joseph
Broderick Wm.
Bushey Mary M.
Bricker Caroline

Bripgs Wm. J. & Emme S.

Bureh Anna

Bodley Malinds,
Beahler Fred

Bistline Mary

Briner Conrad

Brooks Amy A.

Bachrach Rossa

Address

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Outlont Inlnt

LOT

R T 5 No. Ft. Front Ft. Deep What Part

72

345
347
143-14
734-73
1050.
581
882
1215
237
917
1101
196
590
708
. 333
348
1299-13
1587
1530,
1593
1201
164
. 783,
1623
122,
912
1088
49

1319

n
160
o83

838
101

336

1280
1uz3
645

1069
153"

552
747

4 E. g Ea.
5 Ht. Ea. E.E.

8. 3
N. P+,

59x332 £t. N.Pt.

)30
DO V™. 46 ft.

wW. Pt.

Pt.

Total

Acres

Acres

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow Unculti-

and

and Pastere | vated and -

Plow Land Land Wood Land

2

Acres

3 4

H | Acres |H| Acres |H

[




